Grant/Gift Name
Veterans Education

Mine Health and Safety

lowa Department of Education

Grant and Gift Report
May 2007

Funding Agency
Department of Veteran's Affairs

Department of Veteran's Affairs Sub-Total

Mine Safety and Health Administration
Mine Safety and Health Administration Sub-Total

Amount
240,883.00

240,883.00

78,872.00
78,872.00



